

# PIZZA

## FOR THE TABLE

---

**GARLIC & CHEESE FLATBREAD (V)** ..... 8.00  
Mozzarella, olive oil, rocket (1490kcal)

## PIZZA

---

Hand-stretched and made to order.

**FIRECRACKER** ..... 13.00  
Fried chicken, pancetta, crispy spiced onions, buttermilk jalapeño ranch sauce, buffalo hot sauce (1834kcal)

**BEE STING** ..... 12.00  
Pepperoni, chilli honey, red onion, red chilli, mozzarella (1523kcal)

**THE GO-TO (V)** ..... 11.00  
Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, fresh basil (1072kcal)

**OUTLAW** ..... 13.00  
Pulled chicken, pancetta, 'nduja, sweet drop peppers, red onion, mushrooms, rocket (1556kcal)

**DIABLO MEAT FEAST** ..... 12.00  
Pepperoni, 'nduja, pulled short rib & beef brisket, jalapeños (1449kcal)

**GRAZING GOAT (V)** ..... 12.00  
Goats cheese, red onion, sweet drop peppers, pico de gallo salsa, rocket (1333kcal)

## CRUST DIPS ALL 2.00, CHOOSE 3 FOR 5.00

---

**BUTTERMILK JALAPEÑO RANCH (V)** (65kcal)    **BUFFALO HOT SAUCE (VE)** (12kcal)

**NEXT LEVEL BBQ SAUCE (VE)** (66kcal)    **BEEF DRIPPING GRAVY** (123kcal)

**SECRET SAUCE\*** (177kcal)    **GOCHUJANG MAYO (VE)** (147kcal)

## LOADED FRIES & TOTS ALL 8.50

---

**PAY DAY FRIES**  
Fries, crispy smoked bacon, grated parmesan, truffle-infused oil (758kcal)

**BEEF DRIPPING TOTS**  
Potato tots, nacho cheese, chipotle & lime mayo, beef dripping gravy (850kcal)

**POUTINE FRIES**  
Fries, pulled short rib & beef brisket, crispy spiced onions, mature Cheddar, chipotle & lime mayo (1225kcal)

**BUFFALO RANCH TOTS (V)**  
Potato tots, nacho cheese, buttermilk jalapeño ranch sauce, buffalo hot sauce (704kcal)

# PIZZA

---

Allergen Information: Our easy-to-use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. We keep it online so that it's always as up to date as possible and you can filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens. If you can't access the internet, we will be happy to provide you with the information. Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering.

(v) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. \*= This dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. All items are subject to availability. Where table service is offered, a discretionary service charge of 10% may be added.

Adults need around 2000kcal a day. All calories are correct at the time of menu print. Live nutritional information is available online.